
Wednesday, January 10 9:00-12:00
English 30-1 Part A

East Gym
English 30-2 Part A

Thursday, January 11
9:00-12:00 Social Studies 30-1 Part A

East Gym
9:00-11:30 Social Studies 30-2 Part A

Wednesday, January 17 8:45-11:00 ELA 9 Part A East Gym

Monday, January 22 9:00-12:00
Mathematics 30-1

East Gym
Mathematics 30-2

Tuesday, January 23 9:00-12:00
English 30-1 Part B

East Gym
English 30-2 Part B

Wednesday, January 24

9:00-11:30
Social Studies 30-1 Part B

Rm. 120
Social Studies 30-2 Part B

9:00-10:50 Math 9 Part A
Alex G. - Portable

Allison D. - Rm. 132

8:45-12:00 English 10-1
Jordan H. - Rm. 135

Amanda F. - Rm. 131

8:45-12:00 Chemistry 20 Kristin P. - Rm 118

Thursday, January 25

8:45-12:00 Science 10
Rob F. - Rm. 117

Lisa S. - Rm. 134

9:00-10:50 Math 9 Part B
Alex G. - Portable

Allison D. - Rm. 132

8:45-12:00 English 20-1 Amanda F.- Rm. 131

8:45-12:00 English 20-2 Keara M. - Rm. 130

8:45-12:00 Social 20-1 Sherry P. - Rm. 120

9:00-12:00 Biology 30 Rm 129

Friday, January 26

9:00-10:15 ELA 9- Part B
Keara M. - Rm 130

Jordan H. - Rm. 135

8:45-12:00 Social 10-1 Maddison M. - Rm. 119

8:45-12:00 Biology 20 Rob F. - Rm. 117

8:45-12:00 Math 10C Allison D- Rm. 132

8:45-12:00 Physics 20 Rm. 118

9:00-12:00 Chemistry 30 Rm. 129

Monday, January 29

9:00-10:15 Science 9 East Gym?? (2 classes)

8:45-12:00 Math 20-1 Alex G.- Portable

8:45-12:00 Math 20-2 Allison D. - Rm. 132

9:00-12:00 Physics 30 Rm. 129

Tuesday, January 30
9:00-10:20 Social 9

Keara M- Room 130

Sherry P- Room 120

8:45-12:00 Social 10-2 Maddison M. - Rm. 119


